UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
technicalspecification  |  1 of 2
IS
S
U
E
 N

Sheath Colour
DIMENSIONS
Conductor 0.63mm
ELAND PART NO. NETWORK RAIL
PART NO. / PADS
NO. OF
PAIRS
MAXIMUM OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
A8T0263 006/168001 2 10.5 71
A8T0563 006/168002 5 12 120
A8T1063 006/168003 10 13.8 190
A8T2063 006/168004 20 16.3 325
A8T3063 006/168005 30 18.6 435
A8T5063 006/168006 50 22.4 660
A8T7563 006/168007 75 26.4 930
A8T10063 006/168008 100 29.2 1230
Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | NR/PS/TEL/00015 Copper Trackside PE Cable
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE
This cable meets the requirements of the RoHS Directive 2015/65/EU and

-2
01
4
2 of 2  |  technicalspecification
Conductor 0.90mm
ELAND PART NO. NETWORK RAIL
PART NO. / PADS
NO. OF
PAIRS
MAXIMUM OVERALL DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL WEIGHT
kg/km
A8T0209 006/168051 2 11.5 95
A8T0509 006/168052 5 13.8 180
A8T1009 006/168053 10 16.3 246
A8T2009 006/168054 20 20.1 545
A8T3009 006/168055 30 23.4 750
A8T5009 006/168056 50 28.2 1175
A8T7509 006/168057 75 34 1541
A8T10009 006/168058 100 37.3 2051
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
2 PAIR  5 PAIR  10 PAIR  20 PAIR  30 PAIR  50 PAIR  75 PAIR  100 PAIR
0.63mm CONDUCTOR RESISTANCE (ohms/km)
Maximum Average at 20°C 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58